
A
us

ga
be

 • 
20

25
-0

2-
26

T0
5:

14
:4

4+
01

:0
0

Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com1 / 1

Zubehör
Montagehalterung
SMB18AFAM10

Typ SMB18AFAM10
Ident-No. 3012558

Bauform Zubehör für Gewinderohr, SMB18AFAM10

■ Montagewinkel

■ Kaltgewalzter Stahl

■ Passend zu Bauformen mit 18mm Gewin-
de

■ Gewinde M10 x 1,5


